
47
.5

46.00

46.50

47.00

TOW

Fence

GY

LP

IC

MH

45.43

CL 45.50

CL 45.64

45.44

45.3745.50

45.58

45.82

46.21

48.98

Ro
ad

 C
en

tre
lin

e

Tr
ee

 L
in

e

Tr
ee

 L
in

e

Tree Line

TOW

TOW

W
al

l

W
al

l

Pillar

Pillar

GY

MH

MH

MH

MH

47.47

47.37

46.86

CL 47.22

CL 47.62

CL 47.24

46.88

46
.9

7

47
.1

2
46

.9
7

46.93

47.21

47
.2

5

47.17

47.37

47.18

47.54

CL 47.66

49.28

47.95

49.63

Building

Pillar

Fence

W
al

l

Wall

Building

TOW

TOF

Slope Bottom

Slope Bottom

Slope Top

Slope Top

APX

APX

EV

EV

46.65

46.82

46.71

48
.4

7

48
.2

4

47
.7

2

47
.4

9

47
.0

9

47
.1

9

46.70

46.33

50.28

49.62

49.58

49.17

49.17

47.23

47.05

47.93

47.89

47.68

47.77

48.76

48.42

49.01

48.73

48.51

55.74

55.73

53.39

52.99

48.97

48.81

48.61

48.33

47.50

47.62

47.80

48.01

48.53

48.30

48.19

48.12

47.94

48.38

48.51

48.71

48.87

49.03

49.14

49.52

49.28

49.00

48.73

48.65

48.98

49.26

49.46

49.78

49.95

49.69

46.98

46.96

48.00

48.00

48.50

48.50

49.00

49
.5

0

47.00

Tree Line

Tree Line

TOW

Fence

GY
GY

GY

GY

LP

LP

LP

IC

MH

IC

46.20

46.67

47.21

46.43

45.87

45.43

46.16

46.99

CL 45.50

CL 45.64

45.96

45.14

CL 46.06

47.00

46.87

46.52

46.16

45.85

45.44

45.3745.50

45.58

45.97

46.29

46.65

47.01

47.15

47.08

46.63

46.20

45.88

45.82

47.95

47.18

48.98

45.19

45.57

46.04

46.42

46.79

45.93

46.41

46.99

46.14

45.49

46.51

45.6445.51

46.38

46.14

45.5345.63

46.32

46.13

45.92

45.64

45.4045.26

45.52

45.80

45.68

46.08

46.27

46.53

LANA 
 BUS

Kerb Bottom

Kerb Top

Kerb Top

Kerb Bottom

Kerb Top

Kerb Bottom

Kerb Top

Kerb Bottom

Pillar

Fence

W
al

l

Wall

TOW

TOF

Slope Bottom

Slope Top

Slope Top

46.65

47.98

47.71

47.47

47.37

47.16

46.95

46.82

46.71

47
.0

9

47
.1

9

46.70

46.33

49.17

49.17

47.23

47.30

47.43

47.89

47.77

48.07

47.05

48.57

48.40

48.19

47.93

47.89

47.68

49.48

49.32

48.99

48.85

48.76

48.42

49.61

49.47

49.14

49.01

48.73

49.62

49.48

49.26

49.09

48.97

48.81

48.61

47.80

48.01

48.19

48.31

48.53

48.30

46.98

46.96

47.10

47.43

47.68

47.79

48.13

48.00

48.50

49.00

49.50

47.5

47.00

48
.0

0

© COPYRIGHT OF THIS DRAWING IS RESERVED BY DBFL

CONSULTING ENGINEERS. NO PART SHALL BE REPRODUCED OR

TRANSMITTED WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

ON ORIGINAL

50mm100
5

15

403020

25

NOTES:

SCALE

DRG. NO.

FILE REF.

DRG. TITLE

PROJECT

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION BY CHKD.

DESIGNED

DATE

PREPARED

CHECKED

WATERFORD OFFICE Unit 2, The Chandlery,

PHONE +353 51 309 500
FAX +353 51 844 913

1-2 O' Connell Street, Waterford, Ireland.

DUBLIN OFFICE Ormond House,

PHONE +353 1 400 4000
FAX +353 1 400 4050

EMAIL  info@dbfl.ie  SITE  www.dbfl.ieDBFL Consulting Engineers

Upper Ormond Quay, Dublin 7, Ireland.

@A1

PLANNING
SPB

OCT 2019
JVS
BK

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT
CORNELSCOURT

TYPICAL ATTENUATION
DETAILS FOR AREAS B & C

CLIENT

CORNEL LIVING LIMITED

AS SHOWN
180208-DBFL-XX-XX-DR-C-3015

180208-DBFL-XX-XX-DR-C-3015 P1

PLAN OF ATTENUATION CATCHMENT AREA: C (SCALE 1:250)

N

S

E

W

N

S

E

W

N

S

E

W

N

S

E

W

PLAN OF ATTENUATION CATCHMENT AREA: B (SCALE 1:250)


	Sheets and Views
	180208-DBFL-XX-XX-DR-C-3015 Typical Attenuation Details for Areas B & C


